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AGENDA
12:30 PM

12:35 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Welcome &  Overview

Panel: State and Local Exemplars 
Challenges & Best Practices

Oklahoma

New York 

Audience Q&A

ClosingRemarks /Adjourn
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1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Full bios for webinar speakers are posted on the event page.
https://www.nationalacademies.org/event/01-23-2023/988-it-is-not-just-a-number-webinar-2



WORKING GROUP 

Stephanie Barrios Hepburn, RI International, Talk.CrisisNow.com

Brian Hepburn, National Association of State Mental Health Program Directors

Mike Hogan, Hogan Health Associates, LLC

Forum Co-chairs: 
Howard Goldman, University of Maryland School of Medicine, Baltimore

Margarita Alegria, Harvard Medical School, Massachusetts General Hospital

NASEM Staff:
Allie Andrada, Isaac Suh, Anesia Wilks 
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